Freeport |
Sully's Scrap
the Fat 2019

Contest Name

second chance
baglady
MLW2019

just to fit
brenda huetson
penelope p
dena temple
michael hill
julie smith

erin crase
butch

FF2X4
employees spouse

Week 7 |
2/22/2019

% Loss7

1.59%
0.83%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.51%
-1.54%



