## Freeport | Sully's Scrap the Fat 2019

Week 7 | 2/22/2019

Contest Name	% Loss7
second chance	1.59%
baglady	0.83%
MLW2019	0.00%
just to fit	0.00%
brenda huetson	0.00%
penelope p	0.00%
dena temple	0.00%
michael hill	0.00%
julie smith	0.00%
erin crase	0.00%
butch	0.00%
FF2X4	-0.51%
employees spouse	-1.54%